Listed below are the estimated times for
students to be picked up and dropped off.

Times may be 5 to 10 minutes earlier or later.

Summer 2018
Transportation AM

Alphano Rd. #351 8:00
105 Long Bridge 8:05
Maple Lane/Tranquility Farms 8:10
Johnsonburg #9 8:15
Johnsonburg #10 8:18
Mallard/Marsh Hawk 8:25
Mockingbird/House Wren 8:30
2nd Mockingbird/Bald Eagle 8:33
Cardinal 8:35
Mallard (Back)/Bald Eagle 8:40
Green Heron/Sparrow Hawk 8:43
Whippoorwill/ISparrow Hawk 8:45
Upper Bowers/Bald Eagle 8:50

Summer 2018
Transportation PM

Johnsonburg #10 12:10
Johnsonburg #9 12:11
Maple Lane/Tranquility Farms 12:15
105 long bridge 12:20

Alphano Rd. #351 12:25



Green Heron/Sparrow Hawk
Sparrow Hawk/Whippoorwill
Bowers U/Bald Eagle

2nd Mockingbird/Bald Eagle
Mockingbird/House Wren
Mallard/Marsh Hawk
Cardinal

Mallard (Back)/Bald Eagle

12:30

12:31

12:36

12:40

12:41

12:46

12:51

12:56



