Listed below are the estimated times for students to be picked up and dropped off.

Times may be 5 to 10 minutes earlier or later.

Summer 2018 Transportation AM

Alphano Rd. #351	8:00
105 Long Bridge	8:05
Maple Lane/Tranquility Farms	8:10
Johnsonburg #9	8:15
Johnsonburg #10	8:18
Mallard/Marsh Hawk	8:25
Mockingbird/House Wren	8:30
2nd Mockingbird/Bald Eagle	8:33
Cardinal	8:35
Mallard (Back)/Bald Eagle	8:40
Green Heron/Sparrow Hawk	8:43
Whippoorwill/ISparrow Hawk	8:45
Upper Bowers/Bald Eagle	8:50

Summer 2018 Transportation PM

Johnsonburg #10	12:10
Johnsonburg #9	12:11
Maple Lane/Tranquility Farms	12:15
105 long bridge	12:20
Alphano Rd. #351	12:25

Green Heron/Sparrow Hawk	12:30
Sparrow Hawk/Whippoorwill	12:31
Bowers U/Bald Eagle	12:36
2nd Mockingbird/Bald Eagle	12:40
Mockingbird/House Wren	12:41
Mallard/Marsh Hawk	12:46
Cardinal	12:51
Mallard (Back)/Bald Eagle	12:56